Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Sunday

Time

9:00

Entry

9

Cost

$20

$ Promo

$0

Chips

40,000

Date: January 28, 2024

SOHO Limit Poker

WINNERS

1st

Sandy Sirull

2nd

Charlotte Golka

3rd

Bruce Rebout

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

Yes - 2
NO INFO PROVIDED




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

9:00

Entry

17

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: January 30, 2024

7 Card Stud

WINNERS

1st

Lenny Fink

2nd

Chuck Martin

3rd

Dave Denby

4th

Haydee LaBreche

5th

Sandy Sirull

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
12:30 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Tuesday Date: January 30, 2024
Time 4:00 PM
Entry 31 Hold'Em No Limit
Cost $20
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS
1st Esther Jaramillo
2nd Cindy Olson
3rd Steve Weinstein
4th Joe Loebach
5th Keith Darrow
6th Barbara Grady
7th Gary Lasch
8th Bill Conklin
9th BobKeim
10th Lane Roehl
11th
12th
PLACES CHOPPED: Yes - 2
FINISH TIME: 8:30 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday

Time

9 am

Entry

14

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: January 31, 2024

Hold'Em Turbo

WINNERS

1st

Rocky Roccanova

2nd

Bill Conklin

3rd

Jerry Calvert

4th

Sandy Reynoldson

5th

Michael Masell

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES - 4
11:25 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday

Time

10 am

Entry

10

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: January 31, 2024

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Ted Grove

2nd

Tami Songer

3rd

Steve Wheeler

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
1:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Wednesday Date: January 31, 2024
Time 4 PM
Entry 22 Hold'Em NO LIMIT
Cost $15
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Joe Loebach

2nd BJ Wereb

3rd Bill Harvey

4th Steve Wereb

5th Rocky Roccanova

6th Gary Lasch

7th Bobbi Luher

8th

9th

10th
PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 3
FINISH TIME: 8:45 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday Date: February 1, 2024
Time 4 pm
Entry 24 Hold'em No Limit
Cost $10
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Haydee LaBreche

2nd Dan Williams

3rd Larry Fetenhauer

4th Sandy Reynoldson

5th Wayne Edsall

6th Tami Songer

7th Don Gunderson

8th Rocky Roccanova

Oth

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES - 4
NO INFORMATION PROVIDED




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday Date: February 1, 2024
Time 4:30 pm
Entry 26 Hold'em Deep Stack
Cost $25
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Russ Brumagin

2nd Gert Maloney

3rd Esther Jaramillo

4th Cindy Olson

5th Tim Maloney

6th Adam Bona

7th Alan Swain

8th Bruce Rebout

9th

10th

11th

12th
PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 6

FINISH TIME: NO INFORMATION PROVIDED




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

9 am

Entry

11

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: November 18, 2023

7 Card Stud

WINNERS

1st

Tom Luchetti

2nd

Cindy Guzman

3rd

Haydee LaBreche

4th

Les Schiller

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
12:05 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Friday Date: February 2, 2024
Time 4:30 PM
Entry 17 Omaha Hi/Lo
Cost $20
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS
1st ILLEGIBLE HANDWRITING/NO CAM #
2nd Barry Shomer
3rd Lenny Fink
4th Judy Rosiek
5th Bob Keim
6th Vic Avery
7th
8th
9th
10th
PLACES CHOPPED: NONE
FINISH TIME: 8:00 PM




